AN INTRODUCTION

Welcome to the bar at Wooloomooloo Steakhouse. If you are new to
Singapore, we would like fo offer you a very warm welcome. Felix &
Caius are our Managers and both of them are gracious food &
beverage professionals. Do ask for them if you need any assistance or
information about our menus or about this beautiful little island we call
home.

You are seated at an the extension of Wooloomooloo Steakhouse, a
sprawling 6500 sqft restaurant that in non social distancing fimes could
seat up to 180 people. Not anymore though but it is always better to be
safe and your safety & comfort is our highest priority.

At the bar, you will find an exciting list of original concoctions from our
dedicated mixologists, iconic classic cocktails like that Dirty Martini with
bleu cheese olives and an incredible wine by the glass program that
features phenomenal wines at phenomenal prices. And If all that
doesn’t do it for you, have a bottle of Laurent Perrier Champagne at
the sweetest price in Singapore.

We want you fo come back more often and as such you should note

two things in particular. We went down on our pricing and have gone
up on our pouring to 45ml which is 50 percent more than the standard
pour in Singapore.

We hope you have a wonderful experience with us at Wooloomooloo
Steakhouse always and if we should ever fall short for any reason, we
want to know about it.
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all prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax



BAR BITES

TRUFFLE FRIES 15
served with mustard mayonnaise & tomato kefchup

CHICKEN GOUJONETTES 16
served with thai chilli sauce & mustard mayonnaise

FISH & CHIPS 18
lightly battered strips of fish, lemon, tartare sauce & malt vinegar

MINI BEEF BURGERS 18
australian sirloin, lettuce, fomato, red onion & gruyere cheese

MINI STEAK SANDWICHES 18
sweet onion jam, red wine reduction, cornichons & mustard
mayonnaise

KOMBU CRUMBED TIGER PRAWNS 20
served with sriracha aioli & tahitian lime

STEAK TARTARE 32
hand cut australian filet mignon mixed with capers, shallots
chives, gherkins & truffle aioli

SPANISH HAM SELECTION 38
served with sundried tomatoes, olives, artichokes,
piquillo peppers, with feta cheese & focaccia crackers

NATURAL OYSTERS (half dozen) 42
lemon, tobasco & mignonette sauce

KILPATRICK OYSTERS (half dozen) 48
bacon, sautéed onions, worcestershire sauce & thyme

MINI BEEF WELLINGTONS 28
fenderloin, foie gras, mushroom duxelle, parma ham

all prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax



SAKE EDITIONS

SHINJUKU @ 22
Dan Junmai Sake, smoked plum liqueur, grapefruit juice, salted
honey

TOKYOTINI @ 25
Dan Junmai Sake, elderflower liquer, apple sourz, apple juice

VODKA EDITIONS

THE DIRTY MARTINI T 22
ketel one, in & out vermouth, blue cheese olives

LYCHEE MARTINI T 17
smirnoff, lychee juice, lychee liqueur

APPLE MARTINI Y 17
smirnoff, sourz apple schnapps, apple juice fresh mint

THE ESPRESSO Y 19
laplandia Espresso Vodka, espresso

BELGIUM CHOCOLATE Y 19
ketel one, belgium chocolate ice cream, milk

LONG LIME SODA U 15
ketel one, fever tree soda, homemade lime cordial

CAIPIROSKA @

smirnoff, brown sugar, lime, crushed ice 17
GIN EDITIONS
CLASSIC NEGRONI @ 17

gordon’s, aperol, sweet vermouth, lemon & orange peel

NIHONBASHI NEGRONI @ 16
gordon’s, sake liqueur, aperol, sweet vermouth, lemon bitters,
thyme

SINGA SLING L 19
gordon’s, kirsch, bitters, dom benedictine, pineapple & lime

SCHOOL BOY @ 20
hendrick’s, homemade lime cordial, cucumber

GIMLET T 16
Bombay sapphire gin, homemade lime cordial

EAST SIDE @ 15
gordon'’s, elderflower liqueur, cucumber, mint

HOWARD SPECIAL T 20
gordon’s, mango, coinfreau, maraschino, cifrus

all prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax



TEQUILA EDITIONS

THE MASK Y 16
Pepe lopez, pineapple juice, blue curacao, bitters

BOURBON EDITIONS

NEW YORK SOUR {J 19
maker’s mark, fresh lemon juice, apple syrup, red wine

BOURBON STONE SOUR @ 19
Woodford reserve, cherry bitter, angostura, orange

RUM EDITIONS
CAIPIRINHA @ 16
pitu, brown sugar, lime, crushed ice
moJiro U 17

Bacardi white, lime, mint, white sugar, fever free soda

SCOOBY SNACK J 15
malibu, banana ligueur,melon liqueur, cream, pineapple

OLD CUBAN TWIST T 15
bacardi white, lime juice, ginger syrup, mint

WHISKY

EDITIONS

HIGHLAND PARK REVERSE NEW YORK SOUR T
Highland Park 12 Years, egg white, lemon juice, fortified wine 20

WM & WOODFORD SOUR T 16
Woodford reserve malt, fresh lemon juice, egg white, angostura
bitters

LAPHROAIG SOUR @ 24
laphroaig 10, fresh lemon juice, egg white, angostura bitters

OLD FASHIONED @ 25
woodford reserve rye, angostura & lemon bitters, orange, cherry

PLUM NEGRONI @ 22
glendronach 12, plum liqueur, aperol, angostura bitters

all prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax



OTHER EDITIONS

APEROL SPRITZ ?

aperol, prosecco, soda

14

FALLING FROM THE LEMON TREE T 15
limoncello, thyme, grapefruit & lime

BOTTLE SPECIAL EDITIONS

VODKA

ketel One 140
grey Goose 140
belvedere 160
ciroc 185
GIN

hendricks 140
monkey 47 150
bombay Sapphire 125
WHISKY

balvenie 12 yrs 168
auchentoshan 12 yrs 145
highland Park 12 yrs 168
highland Park 15 yrs 198
highland Park 18 yrs 248
highland Park 21 yrs 305
glendronach 12 yrs 170
laphroaig 10 yrs 180
lagavulin 16 yrs 208
glenlivet 18 yrs 228
PREMIUM SINGLE MALT WHISKY

the macallan sherry oak 12 years old 199
the macallan rare cask 619
the glenrothes whisky maker’s cut 209

the glenrothes soleo 18 years old 309

all prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax



BOTTLE SPECIAL EDITIONS

BOURBON

maker’s mark

jack daniel’s

woodford reserve

jack daniel’s sinatra select 1000m|

148
148
198
420

SPIRIT SELECTION

VODKA
45ml

smirnoff, finlandia classic,
laplandia super premium
grey goose, belvedere, ketel one

GIN

bombay sapphire, MOM
tangueray 10, hendricks
monkey 47, melifera
roku, melifera corsa

RUM

bumbu original, dictador 12
bacardi silver, pitu, bumbu xo
captain morgan spiced
captain morgan dark

flor de cana 7 years

dictador xo

TEQUILA

pepe lopez gold

herradura silver, herradura reposado

herradura anejo

BOURBON WHISKY

jim beam, old forester classic
maker’'s mark

old forester statesmen

old forester 1920 prohibition style
WOODFORD PREMIUM BOURBON

reserve bourbon

reserve rye, reserve malt, reserve wheat

reserve double oaked

12
18
20

45ml

14
16
18
19

45ml

12
14
14
15
15
24

45ml

10
12
14

45ml

12
16
18
20

45ml

16

18
20

master collection brandy cask finish, chocolate malted rye 22

all prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax



SPIRIT SELECTION

TENNESSEE WHISKY

jd’s no.7, fennessee

jd’s tennessee rye, gentleman jack

jd’s single barrel select, barrel rye, 100 proof
jd's no.27 gold,

jd’s sinatfra select

WHISKY & RYE

john jameson, starword two fold
highwest silver rye, johnnie walker black

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

talisker 10, balvenie 12, aultmore 12, benriach 10
starword nova, benriach peated

laphroaig 10, highland park12, auchentoshan 3 wood
benriach 12, macallan 12, lagavulin 16, glenlivet 18
highland park 18

glendronach 15, bowmore 18

JAPANESE WHISKY

kamiki blended

kamiki sakura

nikka taketsuru

hibiki harmony master select
hakushu 12yrs

COGNAC

hennessy vsop
hennessy xo
cordon bleu
courvoisier 21

OTHERS

casa di emilia limoncello
bailey’s

fernet branca

golden pear liqueur
framboise

silvio carta grappa

45ml

12
14
16
18
24

45ml

14
15

45ml

16
17
18
20
24
28

45ml

16
18
20
32
38

45ml

18
38
32
48

45ml

12
12
12
12
14
14

all prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax



BEER SELECTION

DRAFT BEER

asahi super dry 500ml 17

BOTTLED BEER

corona, heineken, guinness draught 13
kronenbourg 1664 blanc 14
somersby Apple 14
hitachino white ale 15
hitachino red ale 16

NON ALCOHOLIC

MOCKTAILS

cool mint, berry blast,new paradise 12
SODAS

coke, coke zero, sprite, ginger ale, ginger beer, 8
tonic water 8
JUICES

orange, cranberry, apple, pineapple 10

ORGANIC REMEDY KOMBUCHA

raspberry, peach 12
LAVAZZA COFFEE
coffee, espresso, macchiato,latte,flat white, 8

cappuccino,hot chocolate

double espresso 10
TWG TEA
white sky,chamomile,vanilla bourbon, 9

imperial oolong, french earl grey,
english breakfast, moroccan mint,silver moon.

all prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax
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