AN INTRODUCTION

Welcome to the bar at Wooloomooloo Steakhouse. If you are new to Singapore, we would like to offer you a very warm welcome. Felix & Caius are our Managers and both of them are gracious food & beverage professionals. Do ask for them if you need any assistance or information about our menus or about this beautiful little island we call home.

You are seated at an the extension of Wooloomooloo Steakhouse, a sprawling 6500 sqft restaurant that in non social distancing times could seat up to 180 people. Not anymore though but it is always better to be safe and your safety & comfort is our highest priority.

At the bar, you will find an exciting list of original concoctions from our dedicated mixologists, iconic classic cocktails like that Dirty Martini with bleu cheese olives and an incredible wine by the glass program that features phenomenal wines at phenomenal prices. And If all that doesn't do it for you, have a bottle of Laurent Perrier Champagne at the sweetest price in Singapore.

We want you to come back more often and as such you should note two things in particular. We went down on our pricing and have gone up on our pouring to 45ml which is 50 percent more than the standard pour in Singapore.

We hope you have a wonderful experience with us at Wooloomooloo Steakhouse always and if we should ever fall short for any reason, we want to know about it.

Moel Emmanuel

BAR BITES

served with mustard mayonnaise & tomato ketchup	15
CHICKEN GOUJONETTES served with thai chilli sauce & mustard mayonnaise	16
FISH & CHIPS lightly battered strips of fish, lemon, tartare sauce & malt vinege	18 ar
MINI BEEF BURGERS australian sirloin, lettuce, tomato, red onion & gruyere cheese	18
MINI STEAK SANDWICHES sweet onion jam, red wine reduction, cornichons & mustard mayonnaise	18
KOMBU CRUMBED TIGER PRAWNS served with sriracha aioli & tahitian lime	20
STEAK TARTARE hand cut australian filet mignon mixed with capers, shallots chives, gherkins & truffle aioli	32
SPANISH HAM SELECTION served with sundried tomatoes, olives, artichokes, piquillo peppers, with feta cheese & focaccia crackers	38
NATURAL OYSTERS (half dozen) lemon, tobasco & mignonette sauce	42
KILPATRICK OYSTERS (half dozen) bacon, sautéed onions, worcestershire sauce & thyme	48
MINI BEEF WELLINGTONS tenderloin, foie gras, mushroom duxelle, parma ham	8

SHINJUKU UDAN Junmai Sake, smoked plum liqueur, grapefruit juice, salte honey	22 ed
TOKYOTINI Dan Junmai Sake, elderflower liquer, apple sourz, apple juice	25
VODKA EDITIO	NS
THE DIRTY MARTINI ketel one, in & out vermouth, blue cheese olives	22
LYCHEE MARTINI smirnoff, lychee juice, lychee liqueur	17
APPLE MARTINI smirnoff, sourz apple schnapps, apple juice fresh mint	17
THE ESPRESSO laplandia Espresso Vodka, espresso	19
RELGIUM CHOCOLATE I ketel one, belgium chocolate ice cream, milk	19
ketel one, fever tree soda, homemade lime cordial	15
CAIDIDOCKA	
CAIPIROSKA Usmirnoff, brown sugar, lime, crushed ice	17
	17 NS
smirnoff, brown sugar, lime, crushed ice	17 <u>NS</u> 17
smirnoff, brown sugar, lime, crushed ice GIN EDITIO CLASSIC NEGRONI	NS 17
CLASSIC NEGRONI gordon's, aperol, sweet vermouth, lemon & orange peel NIHONBASHI NEGRONI gordon's, sake liqueur, aperol, sweet vermouth, lemon bitters	NS 17
CLASSIC NEGRONI gordon's, aperol, sweet vermouth, lemon & orange peel NIHONBASHI NEGRONI gordon's, sake liqueur, aperol, sweet vermouth, lemon bitters thyme SINGA SLING	NS 17 16
CLASSIC NEGRONI gordon's, aperol, sweet vermouth, lemon & orange peel NIHONBASHI NEGRONI gordon's, sake liqueur, aperol, sweet vermouth, lemon bitters thyme SINGA SLING gordon's, kirsch, bitters, dom benedictine, pineapple & lime SCHOOL BOY	NS 17 16
CLASSIC NEGRONI gordon's, aperol, sweet vermouth, lemon & orange peel NIHONBASHI NEGRONI gordon's, sake liqueur, aperol, sweet vermouth, lemon bitters thyme SINGA SLING gordon's, kirsch, bitters, dom benedictine, pineapple & lime SCHOOL BOY hendrick's, homemade lime cordial, cucumber	NS 17 16 19

TEQUILA EDITIONS

THE MASK 16 Pepe lopez, pineapple juice, blue curacao, bitters **BOURBON EDITIONS NEW YORK SOUR** 19 maker's mark, fresh lemon juice, apple syrup, red wine BOURBON STONE SOUR \Box 19 Woodford reserve, cherry bitter, angostura, orange **RUM EDITIONS** CAIPIRINHA 16 pitu, brown sugar, lime, crushed ice MOJITO 17 Bacardi white, lime, mint, white sugar, fever tree soda SCOOBY SNACK 15 malibu, banana liqueur, melon liqueur, cream, pineapple OLD CUBAN TWIST 15 bacardi white, lime juice, ginger syrup, mint **WHISKY EDITIONS** HIGHLAND PARK REVERSE NEW YORK SOUR Highland Park 12 Years, egg white, lemon juice, fortified wine 20 WM & WOODFORD SOUR T Woodford reserve malt, fresh lemon juice, egg white, angostura bitters LAPHROAIG SOUR 24 laphroaig 10, fresh lemon juice, egg white, angostura bitters OLD FASHIONED 25 woodford reserve rye, angostura & lemon bitters, orange, cherry PLUM NEGRONI 22

glendronach 12, plum liqueur, aperol, angostura bitters

OTHER EDITIONS

APEROL SPRITZ aperol, prosecco, soda

FALLING FROM THE LEMON TREE

15

FALLING FROM THE LEMON TREE Imoncello, thyme, grapefruit & lime

BOTTLE SPECIAL EDITIONS

	BOTTLE ST LCIAL EDITIONS
VODKA	
ketel One	140
grey Goose	140
belvedere	160
ciroc	185
GIN	
hendricks	140
monkey 47	150
bombay Sapphire	125
WHISKY	
balvenie 12 yrs	168
auchentoshan 12 yrs	145
highland Park 12 yrs	168
highland Park 15 yrs	198 248
highland Park 18 yrs highland Park 21 yrs	305
glendronach 12 yrs	170
laphroaig 10 yrs	180
lagavulin 16 yrs	208
glenlivet 18 yrs	228
PREMIUM SINGLE MALT WH	ISKY
the macallan sherry oak 12	2 years old 199
the macallan rare cask	619
the glenrothes whisky mak	
the glenrothes soleo 18 year	ars old 309

BOTTLE SPECIAL EDITIONS

BOURBON

maker's mark	148
jack daniel's	148
woodford reserve	198
jack daniel's sinatra select 1000ml	420

SPIRIT SELECTION

12

14

VODKA

45	m	

smirnoff, finlandia classic,	12
laplandia super premium	18
grey goose, belvedere, ketel one	20
GIN	45ml
bombay sapphire, MOM	14
tanqueray 10, hendricks	16
monkey 47, melifera	18
roku, melifera corsa	19

RUM	45ml
bumbu original, dictador 12 bacardi silver, pitu, bumbu xo captain morgan spiced captain morgan dark flor de cana 7 years dictador xo	12 14 14 15 15
TEQUILA	45ml
pepe lopez gold	10

BOURBON WHISKY	45ml
jim beam, old forester classic maker's mark old forester statesmen old forester 1920 prohibition style	12 16 18 20

herradura silver, herradura reposado

herradura anejo

WOODFORD PREMIUM BOURBON	45ml
reserve bourbon reserve rye, reserve malt, reserve wheat reserve double oaked master collection brandy cask finish, chocolate malted rye	16 18 20 22

SPIRIT SELECTION

TENNESSEE WHISKY	45ml
jd's no.7, tennessee	12
jd's tennessee rye, gentleman jack	14
jd's single barrel select, barrel rye, 100 proof	16
jd's no.27 gold,	18
jd's sinatra select	24
WHISKY & RYE	45ml
john jameson, starword two fold	14
highwest silver rye, johnnie walker black	15
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH	45ml
talisker 10, balvenie 12, aultmore 12, benriach 10	16
starword nova, benriach peated	17
laphroaig 10, highland park12, auchentoshan 3 wood	18
benriach 12, macallan 12, lagavulin 16, glenlivet 18	20
highland park 18	24
glendronach 15, bowmore 18	28
JAPANESE WHISKY	45ml
kamiki blended	16
kamiki sakura	18
nikka taketsuru	20
hibiki harmony master select	32
hakushu 12yrs	38
COGNAC	45ml
hennessy vsop	18
hennessy xo	38
cordon bleu	32
courvoisier 21	48
OTHERS	45ml
casa di emilia limoncello	12
bailey's	12
fernet branca	12
golden pear liqueur	12

framboise

silvio carta grappa

14

14

BEER SELECTION

DRAFT BEER	
asahi super dry 500ml	17
BOTTLED BEER	
BOTTLED BLEK	
corona, heineken, guinness draught kronenbourg 1664 blanc somersby Apple hitachino white ale hitachino red ale	13 14 14 15 16
	NON ALCOHOLIC
MOCKTAILS	
cool mint, berry blast, new paradise	12
SODAS	
coke, coke zero, sprite, ginger ale, gi tonic water	inger beer, 8
JUICES	
orange, cranberry, apple, pineapple	10
ORGANIC REMEDY KOMBUCHA	
raspberry, peach	12
	LAVAZZA COFFEE
coffee, espresso, macchiato,latte,fla cappuccino,hot chocolate	t white, 8
double espresso	10
	TWG TFA

white sky, chamomile, vanilla bourbon, imperial oolong, french earl grey, english breakfast, moroccan mint, silver moon. 9

